# First Name
1 Trevor

9 Russ

12 Jackson

14  Ben

15  Shane

18  Matthew
24  Tyler

27 Kaden

29  Mark

33 Joey

35 Keegan

# First Name
6 Jackson

23 Zac
26 Eli

# First Name
7 Chad
20 Brayden

32 Peyton
40 Logan

# First Name
3 Gabe

8 Gus

10  Gannon

11 Gam

Last Name

Laughlin
Smith
Gowan
George
Holeman
Postier
Gagnon
Gray
Hoffman
Ruller
McDonald

Last Name
Harding
Becker
Kellogg

Last Name
Pantuso
Harpole
Firgens
Myers

Last Name
Yonto
Keller
White
Jones

Junction City Brigade (Kai

Manager - Micah Cannon
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Pitchers
Hometown
Junction City, KS
Burden, KS
Forrest City, NC
Sarnia, Ontario
Wichita, KS
Wichita, KS
Manhattan, KS
Wyoming, Ontario
Clay Center, KS
Charlotte, NC
Clay Center, KS

Catchers
Hometown
Leavenworth, KS
Manhattan, KS
Fort Scott, KS

Infielders
Hometown

San Antonio, TX
Burkburnett, TX
Plano, TX
Pittsburg, KS

Outfielders
Hometown
South Bend, IN
Pittsburg, KS
El Dorado, KS
Tulsa, OK

Assistants - Nick George, Tyler Ross

Birthdate
11/20/2002
1/9/2006
3/9/2005
2/11/2004
2/6/2006
6/5/2003
3/16/2005
4/12/2003
11/15/2005
7/17/2003
3/17/2003

Birthdate
12/23/2005
11/5/2003
2/2/2004

Birthdate
7/12/2005
4/25/2006
12/6/2005
9/13/2004

Birthdate
12/28/2002
3/25/2006
6/19/2004
1/21/2006

Ht.
5-9
6-0
5-11
6-2

6-0
6-1
6-1
6-3

5-10

Ht.
5-11

5-10

Ht.
5-9
6-4
6-2
6-0

Ht.
6-0
5-11
5-10
5-7
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First Name

lan
Garryn
Eric
Blake
Thomas
Kyler

Last Name

Luce
Plummer
Bradicich
Seefeldt
Keener
Horsman
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Utility
Hometown
Manhattan, KS
Wichita, KS
Russellville AR
Edmond, OK
Abilene, KS
Manhattan, KS

Birthdate
4/10/2005
5/21/2003
7/22/2004
8/8/2003
5/10/2006
9/13/2004

Ht.
5-11
6-0
6-0
6-2
5-10
6-4



Wt.
165
200
195
170
190
217
190
180
215
205
215

Wt.
185
190
195

Wt.
175
210
200
195

Wt.
200
190
180
165
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College
Montreat College

Cowley CC

Queens University
William Penn University
Butler CC

Emporia State University
Cloud CC

Washburn University
Washburn University
Queens University
Washburn University
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College
Hutchinson CC

Newman University
Fort Scott CC
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College
Texas A&M Corpus Christi

Seminole State CC
Texas A&M Corpus Christi
Emporia State University
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College
Indiana Southeast

Emporia State University
Northeastern State University
Angelo State University



Wt. College Year Pos.
185  Washburn University OF/P
195 Fairleigh Dickinson University C/IF
180 Arkansas Monticello UTL
240 East Central University IF/P
175 Ottawa University UTL

185 Barton CC OF/P



